Alumni Association Scholarship Application for 2013 Tipton-Rosemark Academy

The purposes of the Association are to promote a continuing communication of mutual benefit between TRA and its alumni; to foster a feeling of identification with the institution as a whole; to support and advance spiritually, morally, educationally, and financially the interests of TRA.

Award amount based on current Alumni Association budget. Recipient announced at Graduation.

The completed scholarship applications are due by Thursday, April 18, 2013.

Eligibility requirements:

- Parent or Legal Guardian must be an alumni of Tipton-Rosemark Academy
- Graduating senior planning to attend college
- Complete attached application
- Submit essay on the following topic: Interview your parent/guardian about his or her experiences at Tipton-Rosemark Academy. Write a one page typed essay detailing the similarities and differences in your own experiences at TRA.

All applications including essays become property of the TRA Alumni Association. All your personal information will remain confidential. TRA Alumni Association reserves the right to print, publish, post, or disclose in any form the essay including its author. By submitting an application for said scholarship, you agree to these plans.

Alumni Association Scholarship Application for 2013 Tipton-Rosemark Academy

Name
Mailing Address
Phone Number
Parent/Legal Guardian Name and Graduation Year
College Planning to Attend
Current GPA ACT Composite
Activities/Organizations/Offices Held/Honors Received (use additional sheets if necessary)